
 OPEN ON MORNING OF CLOSE ON  

AFTERNOON OF 

Autumn Term 2022 
Tuesday 6th September 
Monday 31st October 

 
Friday 21st October 

Tuesday 20th December 
(1.15pm) 

Spring Term 2023 
Thursday 5th January 
Monday 20th February 

Friday 10th February 
Friday 31st March (1.15pm) 

Summer Term 2023 
Tuesday 18th April 
Tuesday 6th  June 

Friday 26th May 
Friday 21st July (1.15pm) 

PLEASE NOTE 
School will be closed on the following dates for staff in-service training: 
Friday 2nd and Monday 5th September 2022, Wednesday 4th January 2023, Monday 17th April 2023 
and Monday 5th June 2023 
School will also be closed  Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023. 
 
 
Parents are respectfully reminded that they have a legal responsibility to ensure their children attend 
school regularly and that a high level of attendance at school is essential for their child’s progress.  
The Education (Pupil Registration) (England) Regulations 2006 clearly states that leave of absence can 
only be sanctioned in exceptional circumstances and the Headteacher will determine the number of 
days if leave is granted.   
 

Please keep this list safe as it will not be re-issued 

Term Dates 2022/2023 

Marlow C of E Infant School 


